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Num Na me
Gy m

Floor  Horse Rings V a ult P Ba rs H Ba r A ARa nk

Jack Hickey147
MHG Gym

9.800 10.200 9.3009.800 9.3009.500 57.900
1 1 1 2 3 2 1 

1 

C r is tofe r  Lilligren150
MHG Gym

9.500 9.100 9.6008.800 8.8009.900 55.700
3T 5T 6 1 1 4T 2 

2 

Jackson Ja ffe149
MHG Gym

9.600 8.900 9.0009.000 9.6008.800 54.900
2 7T 4 4 7 1 3 

3 

Chase  Ne lson135
GGE

9.400 8.800 9.1009.500 8.8008.500 54.100
5 9 2 3 12T 4T 4 

4 

M aca leste r  Lockrem161
NFG

9.300 9.100 8.2008.900 8.2008.700 52.400
6 5T 5 14 8T 14 5 

5 

Kar i Pe rry153
MHG Gym

9.500 9.300 8.7008.000 8.0008.700 52.200
3T 4 11 5 8T 15T 6 

6 

Je rem iah Co llins141
IGN

8.300 9.800 8.3007.700 8.7008.700 51.500
8 3 12 11T 8T 7T 7 

7 

Keka i T aylor139
GNG

7.400 10.100 8.6007.500 7.9009.700 51.200
13 2 13 6T 2 17 8 

8 

Gavyn Vogstrom155
MHG Gym

8.700 8.900 7.7007.400 8.6009.400 50.700
7 7T 14 18 4 9 9 

9 

S ean Barte ls129
C lassic

8.100 7.700 8.1008.200 8.5009.300 49.900
10 12T 9T 15 5 10T 10 

10 

M ichae l Dars t145
MHG Gym

7.600 8.500 8.5008.700 7.8008.600 49.700
12 11 7 9 11 18 11 

11 

Chay Isquie rdo133
GGE

8.200 5.500 8.6008.200 8.3008.500 47.300
9 18 9T 6T 12T 13 12 

12 

Dean M ount151
MHG Gym

7.300 7.300 8.6008.400 8.0007.000 46.600
14 14 8 6T 17 15T 13 

13 

Augustine  W ahls trom136
GGE

6.500 8.700 8.3007.300 8.4007.300 46.500
17 10 15 11T 16 12 14 

14 

Brock Binfe t162
TCT

7.200 7.700 8.4006.600 8.5008.000 46.400
15T 12T 16T 10 15 10T 15 

15 

Anthony Bechik157
MVG

7.700 5.600 8.3009.100 8.7006.900 46.300
11 16T 3 11T 18 7T 16 

16 

Noah Rychlick154
MHG Gym

7.200 5.600 7.9006.600 8.8009.200 45.300
15T 16T 16T 16 6 4T 17 

17 

Hayden O lsen165
TCT

6.300 7.200 7.8006.200 9.1008.400 45.000
18 15 18 17 14 3 18 

18 
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